DateTime
7/20/2017
7/20/2017
7/20/2017
7/20/2017

flight_time flight_airport

7/20/2017 10:10 TPA
7/20/2017 11:17 TPA
7/20/2017 13:22 TPA
7/20/2017 16:33 TPA

flight_airline

UNK
UNK
UNK
UNK

flight_runway flight_operation
28 D
28 D
28 D
28 D

flight_propulsion
J

J
J
J

flight_regno
N250YB
N1327)
N33BC
N63TR



